FWHD-32/60 Wall Mount for
Monitors
Flexible wall mount
Art.n.:  81012434
GTIN: 4026397572216
L'articolo non è più disponibile.
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten.
 Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.
FWHD-32/60 Wall Mount for
Monitors
Flexible wall mount
Art.n.:  81012434
GTIN: 4026397572216
Features :
- Flexible wall mount for LCD monitors with a diagonal screen size of
813 mm (32") to 1524 mm (60")
- Stable metal version
- VESA standard up to 600 x 400 mm
- Adjustable tilt angle -2° to 12°
- Swivel angle: 180°
- Integrated cable management system
- Mounting materials included in the delivery
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten.
 Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)